
F A C T  S H E E T

2026 Season | Open 12 Months



A K R

GENERAL INFORMATION

Hotel Name Akra m Open ng date

Category 5* Luxury Resort Last Reno on

Loc n Concept All Exper ces Included
UAI

Phone Season 12 Months

Fax Number of Rooms 359

4

We e www.akrahotels.com

+90 444 40 45 

sales@akrahotels.com

Altınkum Mah. Aşık Veysel
Cad. 352 Sk. 2/A

Be y

E- l Number of Floors

Address Intern s

Total Area 279.000 m2 s
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DISTANCE AND TRANSPORTATION

nce to ort

105 km

158 km

Samos 371 km

2026 Season 

POOLS

Pools    Depth (cm)

Indoor Pool

Outdoor Pool 1

Outdoor Pool 2

Outdoor Pool 3

Outdoor Pool 4

Aquapark

Volume (m )Heatable

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

20

140

140

140

35

35

900 x 1400 cm
700 x 1400 cm

600 x 3560 cm

600 x 2660 cm

600 x 4910 cm

600 x 2660 cm

600 x 1760 cm

600 x 3110 cm

600 x 2210 cm

600 x 2660 cm

850 x 4500 cm
780 x 2500 cm

880 x 1400 cm

900 x 2215 cm

1090 x 5250 cm

1630 x 1880 cm

310 x 330 cm

900 x 1500 cm
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ROOMS

        

  

 

Features m

 

Room Type Number of Rooms

54 m² 1-3 Persons54

1 Bedroom (French Bed), Sofa, Smart Room System, Bathroom 

54 m² 1-3 PersonsHoneymoon Room

54 m² 1-3 Persons76

54 m² 1-3 Persons3

68 m² 1-3 Persons18

75 m² 1-5 Persons31

68 m² 1-3 Persons22

Bathroom
Telephone,

54 m² 1-3 Persons22

75 m² 1-5 Persons31

107 m² 1-3 Persons2

54 m² 1-3 Persons22

1 160 m² 1-4 Persons

Ma u d tes
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ROOMS

  
 

 

Total Number of Rooms: 359

      Features M2

1-5 Persons160 m²

1-6 Persons278 m²

1-3 Persons95 m²

1-3 Persons103 m²

Number of
Rooms

22

8

24

19

7 1-3 Persons160 m²

Room Type

Grand Duplex 

House Deluxe 

P R I V I L E G E S  O F  P R I E N E  H O U S E S

-
- Shuttle Buggy
-
-
-
-
-

Sun Lounger, Terrace, Kitchennette.



F A C T  S H E E T | Open 12 Months2026 Season 

Breakfast 

A’la Carte Breakfast

Lunch

Snack

Snack

Snack (+16)

A’la Carte Lunch

Book & Coffee Shop

07.00

12.30

12.30

12.30

12.30

19.00

19.00

19.00

24-hour

08.00

10.00

10.00

19.00

20.00

11.00

14.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

21.30

21.30

21.30

21.30

23.00

23.00

21.30

23.30

Snack Restaurant (Free/Outdoor)

Pool Bar & Snack (Outdoor)

Beach Club (Adults Only)

Başka Ol

Clam & Co. (Free/Outdoor)

BARS

Lobby Bar

251 Jazz Bar (+18)

14.00

24-Hour

20.00

17.30

23.30

23.30

23.30

to guests aged 16 and above.
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BEVERAGES INCLUDED IN THE
ULTRA ALL-INCLUSIVE CONCEPT

BLENDED WHISKIES;
J&B RARE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
BALLANTINE'S FINEST
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
DIMPLE GOLDEN SELECTION
THE FAMOUS GROUSE SMOKY BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O

TEQUILA;
JOSE CUERVO
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
EL JIMADOR BLANCO
RANCHO VIEJO
OLMECA BLANCO SILVER TEQUILA
OLMECA GOLD TEQUILA

VODKA;
SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE
FINLANDIA CLASSIC
SMIRNOFF RED
ABSOLUT BLUE
RUSSIAN STANDARD
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT MANDRIN
STOLICHNAYA
KETEL ONE

COGNAC & BRANDY; 
NAPOLEON
METAXA 5 Y.O
ST.REMY V.S.O.P
HENNESSY V.S
MARTELL V.S
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P
HENNESSY V.S.O.P
MARTELL V.S.O.P

VERMOUTH & BITTER;
LILLET BLANCH - ROSE
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
APEROL

BOTTEGA SAMBUCA
FERNET BRANCA
CAMPARI

RAKI;
YENİ RAKI
TEKİRDAG RAKI GOLD SERIES
TEKİRDAG FRESH GRAPES RAKI
EFE GOLD RAKI
BEYLERBEYİ GÖBEK
SARI ZEYBEK
YENİ RAKI ALA
MERCAN 3 GÖBEK RAKI
BEYLERBEYİ GÖBEK
PLUMARI

LIQUEURS;
MALIBU
KEGLEVICH PESCA PEACH
KAHLÚA
BAILEYS
SAFARI
AMARETTO BOTTEGA ALTERNATIVE
PASSOA
CARDINAL MELON
ARCHERS
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
AMARETTO LUXARDO ALTERNATIVE
CHAMBORD
JAGERMEISTER
AMARETTO DISARONNO
LIMONCELLO VILLA MASA
DRAMBUIE
COINTREAU
SKINOS MASTIHA
ST. GERMAIN FLOWER LIQUEUR

MALT WHISKIES;
TAMNAVULIN RED WINE CASK EDITION
TAMMAVULIN SHERRY CASK
SINGLETON DTOWN Sİ.MA 12 Y.O
GLENMORANGIE TRIPLE CASK
JURA JOURNEY
ARDBEG 5 Y.O
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O

AMERICAN WHISKIES; 
JIM BEAM BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE OLD NO.7
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE APPLE WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE WHISKEY
JIM BEAM BLACK
GENTLEMAN JACK WHISKEY

IRISH WHISKIES;
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
JAMESON
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

BEER; 

BECK’S DRAUGHT BEER (Lager)

PEJA ZERO (Alcohol-Free Malt Beverage)

BOMONTI UNFILTERED (Lager)
BELFAST (Lager)
MILLER GENUINE DRAFT (Lager)
1664 KRONENBOURG BLANC (Lager)
EFES GLUTEN FREE (Pale Lager)
BEK'S (Lager)
GUINNESS (Stout)

CORONA EXTRA (Lager)

GIN;
GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN
BEEFEATER
GREENNALL'S
GREENNALL BLOOD ORANGE
GREENNALL BLUEBERRY
GREENNALL WILDBERRY
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN
FORD'S GIN
BOTTEGA BACÛR
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
MOSAIK GIN
TANQUERAY TEN GIN
HENDRICK’S GIN
MALFY CON LIMONE
CIN ROKU

RUM;
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE               
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 Y.O
NEGRITA DARK RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 Y.O
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BEVERAGES INCLUDED IN THE
ULTRA ALL-INCLUSIVE CONCEPT

CHARGEABLE ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

WINES;
SEVİLEN MAJESTİK
YENİ İSABEY
SUVLA KİLİTBAHİR
SUVLA KABATEPE
SEVİLEN PIRLANTA SEMI-SPARKLING WINE
SEVİLEN CIDER FRUITY SPARKLING

SAKE;
GEKKEIKAN
DAIGINJO

HOT DRINKS;
TURKISH TEA
TURKISH COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
FILTER COFFEE
MATCHA LATTE
CHAI TEA LATTE

HERBAL TEA;
CHADO JASMINE PEARLS - CHINA P.R
CHADO MILK OOLONG - TAIWAN
CHADO ROOIBOS VANILLIA - SOUTH A.
CHADO ENERGY BOOST - GERMANY
CHADO KOI BLEND - JAPAN
CHADO SAKURA BLACK - JAPAN
CHADO WHITE TEA/MELON - CHINA P.R
CHADO MATCHA TEA - JAPAN
CHADO BLUE BUTTERFLY PEA - THAI

ESPRESSO BASED;
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO LUNGO
RISTRETTO
AMERICANO
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
CORTADO
FLAT WHITE
AFFOGATO
DECAF COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS;
COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA LIGHT
COCA-COLA ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE
SCHWEPPES MANDARIN
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE
ENERGY DRINK
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
ULUDAG PR. NATURAL SPARKLING WATER
FUSE TEA ICED TEA LEMON
FUSE TEA ICED TEA PEACH
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
SOURCHERRY JUICE
POMEGRANATE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
AYRAN

BLENDED VİSKİLER; 
WHISKY GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O               
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y.O
CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O

MALT WHISKIES;
LAGAVULİN 8 Y.O
ABERLOUR 12 Y.O
MACALLAN 12 Y.O
LAGAVULIN 12 Y.O
KAMIKI
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O
HIBIKI

AMERICAN WHISKIES;
BULLEIT 10 Y.O
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL WHISKEY

IRISH WHISKEY;
DEAD RABBIT

BEER;
LEFFE BLONDE (Lager)

GIN;
MONKEY 47
GIN MARE
SEVENTYONE

RUM;
HAVANA SELECCION DE MAESTROS
ZACAPA 23 ROM

TEQUILA;
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

VODKA;
BELUGA NOBLE
TITOS
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE LAKE BARTEZEK
BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST

COGNAC & BRANDY;
HENNESSY X.O
REMY MARTIN X.O
MARTELL X.O
HENNESSY PARADIS
REMY MARTIN XIII. LOUIS
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 Game Center
 

 Playground
 
 

   
   Teen Archery
   

   21.00 – 23.00

C H I L D R E N ' S  A C T I V I T I E S

2026 Season 

Little Travellers Baby Concept:
(0 - 2,99 Years) 
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C H A R G E A B L E  A N D  F R E E  A C T I V I T I E S

curated shows.

S P O R T S  &  A C T I V I T I E S
 1 Mini Football Field
 Yoga
 Water Sports (Jetski – Chargable, Kanu –   

Chargable, Waterski – Chargable,    
 Windsurf – Chargable)
 Table Tennis
 Beach Volleyball
 Fitness Center
 Billiards
 Bike Rental (Chargable)

A K R A  R A C K E T  C L U B
A New Experience in Racket Sports
Transform your holiday into a vibrant blend of sport 
and social life with an all-new club experience. Play 
tennis, padel, and pickleball on state-of-the-art courts 
with expert instructors. Have fun, improve your skills, 
and achieve your goals.

Facility Features & Court Distribution
• Padel: 4 standard courts + 1 panoramic Mac court
• Pickleball: 8 courts (2 convertible for    
 warm-up/reservation use)
• Tennis: 2 outdoor courts
• Court Surfaces: Compliant with ITF / FIP /  USA  
 Pickleball standards
*The racket rental service is subject to a fee.

• Club House: Social lounges, relaxation zones, and athlete support units
• Lighting: LED systems suitable for night-time use (Subject to a fee)
• Spectator Area: Portable seating units and social integration zones
• Children’s Areas: Designed with age-appropriate safety features
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H O N E Y M O O N  C O N C E P T

S P A  &  W E L L N E S S

 Special themed room decoration

 Champagne and fruit treat on the day 

 of arrival

 Chocolate and snack platter

 Special amenity set

 Greeting card

 Breakfast service to the room on a   

 preferred morning

 Priority reservation at complimentary

 A’la Carte Restaurants

H O N E Y M O O N  P A C K A G E  P R I V I L E G E S

C o m m o n  G u e s t  A r e a s  –  F r e e  o f  C h a r g e
• Traditional Turkish Bath (within mixed-use 
hours)
• Sauna
• Steam Room
• Salt Room
• Ice Room
• Kneipp Walking Path
• Thalasso Pool (heated seawater / within 
designated hours)

P r i v a t e  &  P a i d  A r e a s  &  T r e a t m e n t s  
( R e s e r v a t i o n  R e q u i r e d )
• VIP Hammam Sessions (special peeling & 
foam ritual)
• Massages and Body Treatments (all types)
• Rasul Ritual & Mud Bath
• Vichy Shower Sessions
• Longevity Treatments
• Private Spa Suite for Couples
• Outdoor Massage and Ritual Sessions
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M E E T I N G  A N D  W E D D I N G

D E P A R T U R E  L O U N G E

 

ROOMS

 Square Metre
(m )

800

504,5

295,5

90

88,5

92

(m)

35,45 m

21,2 m

21,2 m

12,2

11

12,2

Lenght
(m) 

21,2 m

22,2 m

13,25 m

7,2

8,1

7,2

(m)

7

7

7

4

4

4

Theatre 
(Pax)

450

430

220

70

60

70

-

Classroom
(Pax)

360

200

144

48

40

48

-

(Pax)

400

250

150

60

50

60

-

U
(Pax)

80

72

52

34

30

34

-

(Pax)

500

480

300

90

70

90

-

Conference Room 1

Conference Room 2

Foyer Area

-
- Large Lockers
- Shower Rooms
-
-



akrahotels.comakrahotels.com


